
 

THE CITY OF KEY WEST 

 
CHANGE ORDER 

  
CHANGE ORDER NO.  _______2_________  
 
CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON:  Additional costs due to unforeseen conditions – new subcontractor quotes 
to remove excessive form work and debris, clean-up, and perform concrete and leak repair per plans completed 
by Perez Engineering, Inc. 
 
PROJECT NAME:  WWTP Contact Basin Leak Repairs 
 
 
PROJECT CODE:                              
 
CONTRACTOR NAME:   Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.  
                      
THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:  
(Detail provided on additional page(s).  Yes _X_ or No ___   
  
CONTRACT VALUE                  CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)   
 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT  $ 104,664.67            ORIGINAL CONTRACT           DAYS            
  
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS    $_19,661.91            PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS   ______DAYS  
       
THIS CHANGE ORDER  $ 137,624.39           THIS CHANGE ORDER                   DAYS  
  
REVISED CONTRACT VALUE  $261,950.97           REVISED CONTRACT TIME          DAYS 
                                                                     
  

REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:  ______________________ 
  
By:                                                               By: 
City of Key West             Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc._______ 
         Contractor Name 
          
___________________________             
Authorized Signature       Authorized Signature 
          
____________________________     _______________________________ 
Printed Name        Printed Name 
 
____________________________     _______________________________ 
Title         Title 
 
____________________________     _______________________________ 
Date         Date  


